
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-207. Exam Schedule

Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT History  B19-801  Myakinina N.P.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science (Materials for Nuclear Reactors).  S16-101, S16-103, S16-104,

S16-601  Tenishev A.V., Mihalchik V.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Security Culture  B16-505, B16-565, B17-505, B17-565

 Malyuk A.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  B16-V03  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Investigations in State Financial Monitoring  S16-702, S16-710, S16-762

 Gobrusenko K.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Investigation of Economic Crimes  S15-704, S15-705, S15-710  Konovalova E.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Methods in Economics  M18-509, M18-519  Kryanev A.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Asymmetric Cryptosystems  M19-507, M19-517  Varfolomeev A.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Symmetric Cryptosystems  M19-507  Epishkina A.V., Makarov A.O.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Science and Engineering  B19-204, B19-205, B19-211

 Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Counteraction to Terrorism and Extremism Financing (Advanced Level)  M18-721

 Konovalova E.V., Morozov N.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  M19-914  Matrosova E.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST History of Science and Engineering  B19-201, B19-202, B19-203

 Muraviev S.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Game Theory and Operations Research  M18-SH01, M18-SH04  Kryanev A.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Special Training  S17-701, S17-702, S17-710  Korchinskaya V.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Science Practice Seminar: End-to-end digital technologies  M18-914

 Guseva A.I., Matrosova E.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  S18-101, S18-102  Leonov A.S.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  B18-103, B18-104  Leonov A.S.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B17-514, B17-594, S17-703, S17-710  Trofimov A.G.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-401, B19-402  Tyulyusov A.N.,

Matronchik A.Y.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B17-301  Rogozkin D.B.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-162  Shilov V.A.
Sun, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Mechanics)  B19-301  Koshelkin A.V., Ligidov A.Z.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  B17-301  Samarchenko D.A.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  S17-703, S17-713  Samanchuk V.N.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B17-502, S17-301  Lomonosova T.A., Urin M.G.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B18-502, B18-602  Klinduhov V.V.,

Tischenko M.M.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Procedure  S16-703, S16-713, S16-763  Erezhipaliev D.I.


